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Considering volunteering? Come join us!
Volunteering a short time? Come join us!
Volunteering for a while? Come join us!

Everyone has something to learn, and something to share!

Tuesday, August 1, 2017

8 a.m. -12 noon
The Fullerwood Center

10 Hildreth Drive, St. Augustine, FL 32084

Noon

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

Coffee and Networking
Group Round-Up
Break

Break

SESSION 2: Mentor, Tutor and Pre-School
Reader Information and Best Practices

Break

Energizing Closing:

Where Do We Go From Here?

Adjournment
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SESSION 1: Mentor, Tutor and Pre-School
Reader Information and Best Practices
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Don’t miss
this exciting,
FREE event
designed to
help you
refine your skills.




