Considering volunteering? Come join us! Volunteering a short time? Come join us! Volunteering for a while? Come join us! Everyone has something to learn, and something to share!

Volunteer Education Conference

Tuesday, August 1, 2017 8 a.m. – 12 noon The Fullerwood Center 10 Hildreth Drive, St. Augustine, FL 32084

8:00 a.m.	Coffee and Networking
8:30 a.m.	Group Round-Up
8:50 a.m.	Break
9:00 a.m.	SESSION 1: Mentor, Tutor and Pre-School Reader Information and Best Practices
10:00 a.m.	Break
10:15 a.m.	SESSION 2: Mentor, Tutor and Pre-School Reader Information and Best Practices
11:15 a.m.	Break
11:30 a.m.	Energizing Closing: Where Do We Go From Here?
Noon	Adjournment

Don't miss this exciting, FREE event designed to help you refine your skills.

ST. JOHNS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

RSVP

Please RSVP by Friday, July 20

904-547-3952 Cheryl.Freeman@stjohns.k12.fl.us

